tel:  07 4978 4537
fax: 07 4978 0821
15 Warne Street
Gladstone 4680 QLD
PRESSURE GAUGES
(Rear & Bottom Entries)
U150623 v1.0
DESCRIPTION
AirGo pressure gauges are manufactured to EN837-1 standard and are available in accuracy
classes 2.5 and 1.6.
Ultramax Pressure Gauge
Steel rear entry Ultramax Pressure Gauge
Steel bottom entry
Ultramax Pressure Gauge
Stainless Steel rear entry Ultramax Pressure Gauge
Stainless Steel bottom entry
AirGo Pressure Gauge - Rear Entry
Product Code
Face Size
(mm)
Thread
Size
BSPT
Entry Oil Range Case Face
Internal
material
PGRE40100/145 40 ⅛” Rear 0-1000kpa (145psi) Steel Glass Brass
PGRE501600/230 50 ¼” Rear 0-1600kpa (230psi) Steel Glass Brass
PGRE631600/230 63 ¼” Rear 0-1600kpa (230psi) Steel Glass Brass
PGRE801600/230 80 ¼” Rear 0-1600kpa (230psi) Steel Glass Brass
PGRE1001600/230 100 ⅜” Rear 0-1600kpa (230psi) Steel Glass Brass
PGRESS631600/230 63 ¼” Rear Oil 0-1600kpa (230psi) Stainless Glass Brass
PGRESS801600/230 80 ⅜” Rear Oil 0-1600kpa (230psi) Stainless Glass Brass
PGRESS1001600/230 100 ⅜” Rear Oil 0-1600kpa (230psi) Stainless Glass Brass
PGRESSINT631600/230 63 ¼” Rear Oil 0-1600kpa (230psi) Stainless Glass Stainless
PGRESSINT1001600/231 100 ⅜” Rear Oil 0-1600kpa (230psi) Stainless Glass Stainless
AirGo Pressure Gauge - Bottom Entry
Product Code
Face Size
(mm)
Thread
Size
BSPT
Entry Oil Range Case Face
Internal
material
PGBE501600/230 50 ¼” Bottom 0-1600kpa (230psi) Steel Glass Brass
PGBE631600/230 63 ¼” Bottom 0-1600kpa (230psi) Steel Glass Brass
PGBE801600/230 80 ¼” Bottom 0-1600kpa (230psi) Steel Glass Brass
PGBE1001600/230 100 ⅜” Bottom 0-1600kpa (230psi) Steel Glass Brass
PGBESS631600/230 63 ¼” Bottom Oil 0-1600kpa (230psi) Stainless Glass Brass
PGBESS1001600/230 100 ⅜” Bottom Oil 0-1600kpa (230psi) Stainless Glass Brass
PGBESSINT631600/230 63 ¼” Bottom Oil 0-1600kpa (230psi) Stainless Glass Stainless
PGBESSINT1001600/231 100 ⅜” Bottom Oil 0-1600kpa (230psi) Stainless Glass Stainless